LSMV FCR
variable speed asynchronous motors
 with brake FCR
C22.1
CATEGORY 3
ZONE 22
Non-conductive dust
GENERAL USE : U.G.

and PE
position
Designation / Codification
All the products in this catalogue have a code.
The coding table is incorporated in the price list together with the list of designations.
Each brake motor product is classified first in order of power and then in order of speed.
Codification example :
LSMV flange brake motor, 1500 min-1, 230/400 V
operating in zone 22
Designation :
4P LSMV 80 L 0.75 kW B5 230/400 V 50 Hz
U.G. FCR J01 10 N.m Atex zone 22
LSMV FCR
variable speed asynchronous motors
 with brake FCR
C22.4
CATEGORY 3
ZONE 22
Non-conductive dust
1. Take into account the maximum mechanical speed : 4000 min-1.
2. Brake applied response time, with no applied voltage, when the continuous current (dc) circuit is cut.
3. These values are given for information only.
Rated
 power
at  50 Hz
Rated
speed1
Rated
current
Rated
torque
Brake
torque
Brake release
response time
Brake applied
response time
  Brake applied
response time
cut in DC
supply
Moment of
inertia
Weight3
IM B5
Motor
type
Brake
type
PN
kW
NN
min-1
Nmax
min-1
MN
N.m
Mf ±20%
N.m
t1
ms
t2
ms
t2
ms
J
10-3kg.m2 kg
LSMV 71 L FCR J01 0.25 1445 4000 1.68 5 60 90 ≤ 10 1.075 11.5
LSMV 71 L FCR J01 0.37 1440 4000 2.49 5 60 90 ≤ 10 1.25 12.5
LSMV 80 L FCR J01 0.75 1435 4000 5.12 10 80 85 ≤ 10 3.4 16.6
LSMV 90 SL FCR J01 1.1 1445 4000 7.35 20 150 140 ≤ 10 5.7 22.7
LSMV 90 L FCR J01 1.5 1435 4000 10.03 20 150 140 ≤ 10 6.7 24.7
LSMV 100 L FCR J01 2.2 1440 4000 14.5 25 150 140 ≤ 10 8.9 30
LSMV 100 L FCR J01 3 1435 4000 19.5 25 150 140 ≤ 10 8.9 33
LSMV 112 MG FCR J01 4 1440 4000 26.56 43 150 580 ≤ 40 19.3 49.3
LSMV 132 SM FCR J02 5.5 1460 4000 36.3 80 280 620 ≤ 90 60.4 71.3
LSMV 132 M FCR J02 7.5 1455 4000 49.4 80 280 620 ≤ 90 62 77.3